
Pos 

SSP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

STK 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

1 
40 
97 
24 
64 
44 
27 
52 
26 
71 
78 

72 
720 
291 

Name 

Richie Escalante 
Sean Dylan Kelly 
Rocco Landers 
Xavier Zayat 
Max Angles Fernandez 
Samuel Lochoff 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Nolan Lamkin 
Phil Horwitz 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Alejandro Thermiotis 

Steven Shakespeare 
Phiroz Mike Boyce 
Scott Decker 

Make 

KAW 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 

YAM 
YAM 
YAM 

Best Tm 

2:14.754 
2:15.293 
2:16.161 
2:16.572 
2:17.624 
2:19.713 
2:20.140 
2:21.425 

2:25.028 
2:36.307 

In Lap 

4 
10 
10 
6 
4 
8 
9 
6 
0 
0 
0 

2 
2 
0 

Diff 

0.539 
1.407 
1.818 
2.870 
4.959 
5.386 
6.671 

11.279 

Sponsor 

HONOS Racing Team 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Landers Racing 
N2 Racing 
Envy Racing Team 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
EZ Racing 
Cycle Gear Racing 
PH26 Racing 
HONOS Racing Team 
Thermiotis Racing 

MonkeyMoto AGVSPORT 
MonkeyMoto AGVSPORT 
Superbike Underground 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/31/2021 4:18:03 PM 

Race Director 
Dan Argano 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

Dunlop Pre-Season Test 

SSP STK 

Practice 8 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:45:00 

Circuit of the Americas 3.426 miles 

3/31/2021 15:40 


